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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECB's Executive Board 

November 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 2 November Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 3 November Meeting with Spanish Banking Association (AEB), on 
banknote production  

ECB 

Monday, 7 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – Central Bank 
Governance Group meeting 

Basel 

Tuesday, 8 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 9 November Meeting with Millstein & Co., on sovereign debt ECB 

Thursday, 10 November 2016 Cumberland Lodge Financial Services Summit – 
comments on central counterparties (CCPs) and technical 
innovation 

Windsor, UK 

Monday, 14 November Meeting with BNP Paribas, on economic developments ECB 

Tuesday, 15 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with European Financial Services Round Table 
(EFR), on current economic topics 

ECB 

 Conference organised by European Network of Forensic 
Science Institutes (ENFSI) and the ECB – opening 
remarks 

ECB 

Wednesday, 16 November Meeting with Bank of Korea, Mr Seung Beom Koh and 
Mr Jaemo Lee, on global economic and financial market 
developments  

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB 

Thursday, 17 November 19th Euro Finance Week 2016 – speech on “The causes 
of monetary policy measures and their impact – a review” 

Frankfurt 
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Tuesday, 22 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Harness Investment Group, on the economic 
environment 

ECB 

 

 Meeting with PIMCO, on the economic environment  ECB 

Monday, 28 November Meeting of Euro Retail Payments Board (ERPB)  ECB 

Tuesday, 29 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Eurofi, on economic and financial issues ECB 

 


